
USC/Los Angeles $25,000 Tennis Tournament
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

01 JAN 2018
City,Country

Los Angeles, USA

MS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-FU-USA-01A-2018
ITF Supervisor 

Peter Kasavage 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 256 USA  SARKISSIAN, A [1]

2 487 USA  ARAGONE, JC

3 Q 714 USA  REDLICKI, Martin

4 Q 702 USA  KYPSON, Patrick

5 WC USA  NAKASHIMA, Brandon

6 450 ESP  OLASO, Guillermo

7 Q 764 USA  RIFFICE, Sam

8 345 USA  EUBANKS, C [5]

9 298 CRO  PAVIC, Ante [3]

10 Q 845 FRA  LAKAT, Florian

11 503 USA  SONG, Evan

12 545 USA  SCHNEIDER, Ronnie

13 525 CZE  PAPIK, Tomas

14 571 GBR  BAMBRIDGE, Luke

15 WC 688 USA  CRAIG, Henry

16 348 JPN  UCHIDA, Kaichi [6]

17 377 BLR  ZHYRMONT, D [8]

18 Q 686 BRA  SELL, Karue

19 Q 1705 USA  BRYMER, Gage

20 509 USA  BLANCH, Ulises

21 583 USA  HALEBIAN, Alexios

22 WC 640 USA  RYBAKOV, Alex

23 511 ECU  GOMEZ, Emilio

24 310 CHI  GARIN, Christian [4]

25 351 CZE  SATRAL, Jan [7]

26 602 USA  BAUGHMAN, Deiton

27 635 ITA  MARCORA, Roberto

28 412 USA  HILTZIK, Jared

29 Q USA  LEBEDEV, Alexander

30 WC 904 USA  HOLT, Brandon

31 Q 1244 ISR  CUKIERMAN, Daniel

32 LL 1032 USA  ROSS, Gianni

Round 2

 SARKISSIAN, A [1]
 3-6 7-5 6-1 

 REDLICKI, Martin
 6-2 6-4 

 OLASO, Guillermo
 6-2 7-6(4) 

 EUBANKS, C [5]
 5-7 6-3 7-5 

 LAKAT, Florian
 6-3 6-2 

 SONG, Evan
 6-2 6-3 

 BAMBRIDGE, Luke
 6-3 6-3 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi [6]
 6-3 6-2 

 SELL, Karue
 6-3 7-5 

 BLANCH, Ulises
 6-2 7-5 

 RYBAKOV, Alex
 6-4 6-3 

 GOMEZ, Emilio
 7-5 6-4 

 SATRAL, Jan [7]
 2-6 6-0 7-5 

 MARCORA, Roberto
 6-2 3-6 6-4 

 LEBEDEV, Alexander
 6-3 6-2 

 ROSS, Gianni
 7-6(3) 6-1 

Quarterfinals

 SARKISSIAN, A [1]
 6-1 6-3 

 EUBANKS, C [5]
 6-1 6-3 

 LAKAT, Florian
 7-6(4) 7-6(2) 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi [6]
 6-2 6-2 

 SELL, Karue
 7-6(6) 6-3 

 RYBAKOV, Alex
 5-7 6-4 7-5 

 SATRAL, Jan [7]
 7-5 7-6(5) 

 LEBEDEV, Alexander
 6-1 6-1 

Semifinals

 EUBANKS, C [5]
 6-7(4) 7-5 6-3 

 UCHIDA, Kaichi [6]
 7-6(5) 6-0 

 SELL, Karue
 6-4 6-3 

 SATRAL, Jan [7]
 6-3 6-1 

Final

 EUBANKS, C [5]
 7-6(2) 3-6 7-5 

 SELL, Karue
 6-4 6-4 

 SELL, Karue
 6-7(5) 6-2 6-2 

www.itftennis.com
www.usta.com/procircuit

# Seeded Players

1 SARKISSIAN, Alexander
3 PAVIC, Ante
4 GARIN, Christian
5 EUBANKS, Christopher
6 UCHIDA, Kaichi
7 SATRAL, Jan
8 ZHYRMONT, Dzmitry

# Lucky Losers Replacing

1 ROSS, Gianni WARD, Alexander

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  01 JAN 2018 11:06 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 MARCORA, Roberto (ITA)
 Player representatives
 Collin ALTAMIRANO
 
 Signature

 Peter Kasavage


